HeBei TuoAn Bearing Co.,Ltd Tel:+86 15690399059 Email:hbta-bearing@hotmail.com

UCF200 Series UCF216

Type(With House) :
Dimensions(mm)
d:

L:

Bolt Dimensions :
Bearing Type :
House Type :

Weight (With House)

(Kg) :

UCF216

80
208
58
165
22
34
23
83.3
82.6
33.3
M20
UC216

F216

8.1
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